E_MT_AU3   1
AU3 Trailer Mounted Monitors
AU3 Monitors LL (Light Alloy EN AB 42000-Al Si 7 MgTA) ,
mounted on F1 type Trailer
- AU3/F, LL, with water pipe and full jet nozzle
- AU3/K, LL, with water pipe and adjustable full jet/spray jet nozzle
- AU3/MS, LL, with adjustable full jet/fog jet nozzle
- AU3/A, LL, with foam/water pipe

E_MT_AU3   3
With couplings STORZ B 75 type
Type Code nr. Nozzle
orifice Ø
(mm.)
Flowrate
at 8 bar
(lt./min.)
Pressure at
inlet flange
(bar)
Range
of jet
(mt.) *
Weight
(Kg)
Dwg. nr.
AU3/F 1.000 5273173210 24 1.000 8,2 50 120 52050059
AU3/F 1.600 5273173220 30 1.600 8,6 55 120 52050059
AU3/F 2.000 5273173230 32 2.000 8,9 60 120 52050059
AU3/F 2.400 5273174240 36 2.400 9,3 62 121 52050059
AU3/F 3.000 5273174250 40 3.000 10,0 65 121 52050059
With couplings UNI 70FG type
Type Code nr. Nozzle
orifice Ø
(mm.)
Flowrate
at 8 bar
(lt./min.)
Pressure at
inlet flange
(bar)
Range
of jet
(mt.) *
Weight
(Kg)
Dwg. nr.
AU3/F 1.000 5273171210 24 1.000 8,2 50 120 52050059
AU3/F 1.600 5273171220 30 1.600 8,6 55 120 52050059
AU3/F 2.000 5273171230 32 2.000 8,9 60 120 52050059
AU3/F 2.400 5273172240 36 2.400 9,3 62 121 52050059
AU3/F 3.000 5273172250 40 3.000 10,0 65 121 52050059
* Minimum warranted range of jet at nominal pressure.
../../../pdf_dwg/pdf/52050059.pdf

E_MT_AU3   5
With couplings STORZ B 75 type
Type Code nr. Nozzle
orifice Ø
(mm.)
Flowrate
at 8 bar
(lt./min.)
Pressure at
inlet flange
(bar)
Range
of jet
(mt.) *
Weight
(Kg)
Dwg. nr.
AU3/K 1.000 5273173310 24 1.000 8,2 50 121 52050058
AU3/K 1.600 5273173320 30 1.600 8,6 55 121 52050058
AU3/K 2.000 5273173330 32 2.000 8,9 60 122 52050058
AU3/K 2.400 5273174340 36 2.400 9,3 62 122 52050058
AU3/K 3.000 5273174350 40 3.000 10,0 65 123 52050058
With couplings UNI 70FG type
Type Code nr. Nozzle
orifice Ø
(mm.)
Flowrate
at 8 bar
(lt./min.)
Pressure at
inlet flange
(bar)
Range
of jet
(mt.) *
Weight
(Kg)
Dwg. nr.
AU3/K 1.000 5273171310 24 1.000 8,2 50 121 52050058
AU3/K 1.600 5273171320 30 1.600 8,6 55 121 52050058
AU3/K 2.000 5273171330 32 2.000 8,9 60 122 52050058
AU3/K 2.400 5273172340 36 2.400 9,3 62 122 52050058
AU3/K 3.000 5273172350 40 3.000 10,0 65 123 52050058
* Minimum warranted range of jet at nominal pressure.
../../../pdf_dwg/pdf/52050058.pdf

E_MT_AU3   8
With couplings STORZ B 75 type
Type Code nr. Foam
pipe
type
Flowrate
at 8 bar
(lt./min.)
Pressure at
inlet flange
(bar)
Range
of jet
(mt.) *
Weight
(Kg)
Dwg. nr.
AU3/A 1.000 5273173610 A 1.000 1.000 8,2 45 122 52050056
AU3/A 1.600 5273173620 A 1.600 1.600 8,6 50 122 52050056
AU3/A 2.000 5273173630 A 2.000 2.000 8,9 54 123 52050056
AU3/A 2.400 5273174640 A 2.400 2.400 9,3 56 123 52050056
AU3/A 3.000 5273174650 A 3.000 3.000 10,0 60 124 52050056
With couplings UNI 70FG type
Type Code nr. Foam
pipe
type
Flowrate
at 8 bar
(lt./min.)
Pressure at
inlet flange
(bar)
Range
of jet
(mt.) *
Weight
(Kg)
Dwg. nr.
AU3/A 1.000 5273171610 A 1.000 1.000 8,2 45 122 52050056
AU3/A 1.600 5273171620 A 1.600 1.600 8,6 50 122 52050056
AU3/A 2.000 5273171630 A 2.000 2.000 8,9 54 123 52050056
AU3/A 2.400 5273172640 A 2.400 2.400 9,3 56 123 52050056
AU3/A 3.000 5273172650 A 3.000 3.000 10,0 60 124 52050056
* Minimum warranted range of jet at nominal pressure.
../../../pdf_dwg/pdf/52050056.pdf